CATEGORY
Ventilation
Ventilation
Ventilation
RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF

RF
Hardware
Hardware
Power

Hardware
Hardware

Ventilation
Power
Hardware

ITEM

Panel Filter Frame 25"x20"x2"

Panel Filter 12pk

Double-sided Foam tape

7/8" Air Dielectric transmission co-ax

CONNECTOR Gas barrier 7/8" EIA (H5SMB-014)
CONNECTOR Gas pass 7/8" EIA (75AR)

Factory connector installation

2ft 1/2" interconnect foam co-axial cables

10ft 1/2" interconnect foam co-axial cables
CONNECTOR N-male to 1/2" co-ax (FAPNMV2-H) male
CONNECTOR N-female to 1/2" co-ax (F4PNF-BH) female
CONNECTOR 7/8" EIA flange to 1/2" cable (44ASR)
TOOL KIT (TBL5 kit) Strip tool, timmer, etc

Hanger clamps (31670-1)

Hanger kit (42396A-5)

Grounding kit for 7/8" co-ax (SGL5-06B1)
Thermo-plastic tubing for compressor

Phillips head rack screws (bag of 100)

Shielded Stranded Twisted Pair 22 AWG wire

APC BF500U UPS/surge protection

Spartan SVA 7719-29 rack
Middle Atlantic MRK-40-26 40RU / 26" D rack

Automatic Door Bottom Weatherstrip
APC Back-UPS Pro 420VA UPS/surge protect/AVR
Spartan SVA 7719-29 rack

VENDOR
McMaster.com
McMaster.com
OfficeMax
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew
Andrew

Home Depot
Markertek.com
SescoDataSystems.com
CompUSA

PMPwest.com
Markertek.com

www.reeseusa.com
CDW.com (shipping included)
PremierMetal.com

SKU QUAN. UNIT
20615K95 1
2063K75 1
09011366/#110 2
60 ft
1
1
8
2 ft
20 ft
1
2
3
1
1 10 clamps
1 10 hangers
4
15 ft
1 bag
Belden 8761 1 1000ft spool
287954 0
1
MRK-40-26 0
SUBTOTAL
REVISED
320C-48 1
BP420S 1
shipping 1

PPU
$14.17
$25.04

$2.59
$8.00
$195.00
$132.00
$25.00
$2.00
$2.00
$39.50
$56.25
$119.00
$120.00
$21.50
$35.50
$29.00
$0.50
$15.79
$116.29
$105.00

856.76
$455.00
ANDREW

SUM

SUM

$47.31
$215.10
$210.00

TOTAL
$14.17
$25.04
$5.18
$480.00
$195.00
$132.00
$200.00
$4.00
$40.00
$39.50
$112.50
$357.00
$120.00
$21.50
$35.50
$116.00
$7.50
$15.79
$116.29
$0.00

$856.76
$0.00
$1,853.00

$2,893.73

$3,366.14

$47.31
$215.10
$210.00



