CATEGORY	ITEM	VENDOR	SKU	QUAN.	UNIT	PPU	TOTAL
Ventilation	Panel Filter Frame 25"x20"x2"	McMaster.com	20615K95	1		\$14.17	\$14.17
Ventilation	Panel Filter 12pk	McMaster.com	2063K75	1		\$25.04	\$25.04
Ventilation	Double-sided Foam tape	OfficeMax	09011366/#110	2		\$2.59	\$5.18
RF	7/8" Air Dielectric transmission co-ax	Andrew		60	ft	\$8.00	\$480.00
RF	CONNECTOR Gas barrier 7/8" EIA (H5MB-014)	Andrew		1		\$195.00	\$195.00
RF	CONNECTOR Gas pass 7/8" EIA (75AR)	Andrew		1		\$132.00	\$132.00
RF	Factory connector installation	Andrew		8		\$25.00	\$200.00
RF	2ft 1/2" interconnect foam co-axial cables	Andrew		2	ft	\$2.00	\$4.00
RF	10ft 1/2" interconnect foam co-axial cables	Andrew		20	ft	\$2.00	\$40.00
RF	CONNECTOR N-male to 1/2" co-ax (F4PNMV2-H) male	Andrew		1		\$39.50	\$39.50
RF	CONNECTOR N-female to 1/2" co-ax (F4PNF-BH) female	Andrew		2		\$56.25	\$112.50
RF	CONNECTOR 7/8" EIA flange to 1/2" cable (44ASR)	Andrew		3		\$119.00	\$357.00
RF	TOOL KIT (TBL5 kit) Strip tool, trimmer, etc	Andrew		1		\$120.00	\$120.00
RF	Hanger clamps (31670-1)	Andrew		1	10 clamps	\$21.50	\$21.50
RF	Hanger kit (42396A-5)	Andrew		1	10 hangers	\$35.50	\$35.50
RF	Grounding kit for 7/8" co-ax (SGL5-06B1)	Andrew		4		\$29.00	\$116.00
RF	Thermo-plastic tubing for compressor	Home Depot		15	ft	\$0.50	\$7.50
Hardware	Phillips head rack screws (bag of 100)	Markertek.com		1	bag	\$15.79	\$15.79
Hardware	Shielded Stranded Twisted Pair 22 AWG wire	SescoDataSystems.com	Belden 8761	1	1000ft spool	\$116.29	\$116.29
Power	APC BF500U UPS/surge protection	CompUSA	287954	0		\$105.00	\$0.00
Hardware	Spartan SVA 7719-29 rack	PMPwest.com		1		856.76	\$856.76
Hardware	Middle Atlantic MRK-40-26 40RU / 26" D rack	Markertek.com	MRK-40-26	0		\$455.00	\$0.00
					SUBTOTAL ANDREW		\$1,853.00
						SUM	\$2,893.73
					REVISED	SUM	\$3,366.14
Ventilation	Automatic Door Bottom Weatherstrip	www.reeseusa.com	320C-48	1		\$47.31	\$47.31
Power	APC Back-UPS Pro 420VA UPS/surge protect/AVR	CDW.com (shipping included)	BP420S	1		\$215.10	\$215.10
Hardware	Spartan SVA 7719-29 rack	PremierMetal.com	shipping	1		\$210.00	\$210.00